

TRUE

Grove on Kickapoo Creek HOA

Income Statement

For the Year Ending 2020

	January	February	March	April	May	June	July	August	September	October	November	December	YTD
Revenue													
2020 Dues Collection	\$ -	\$ 915.40	\$ 3,706.80	\$ 25,811.10	\$ 8,100.80	\$ 2,846.80	\$ 1,201.00	\$ 2,434.30	\$ 715.80	\$ 415.40	\$ 200.00	\$ -	\$ 46,347.40
Special Assessment(s)	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
Net Collections	\$ -	\$ 915.40	\$ 3,706.80	\$ 25,811.10	\$ 8,100.80	\$ 2,846.80	\$ 1,201.00	\$ 2,434.30	\$ 715.80	\$ 415.40	\$ 200.00	\$ -	\$ 46,347.40
Operating Expenses													
Community Utilities	\$ 41.98	\$ 100.33	\$ 41.97	\$ 42.00	\$ 42.12	\$ 62.78	\$ 29.94	\$ 1,484.53	\$ 3,673.30	\$ 1,704.74	\$ 2,302.90	\$ 56.36	\$ 9,582.95
Community Grounds, Lawn Maintenance	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 12,443.55	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 97.64	\$ 170.00	\$ -	\$ 651.86	\$ 85.00	\$ 170.00	\$ -	\$ 13,618.05
Community Grounds, Snow Removal	\$ -	\$ 335.00	\$ 95.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 430.00
Insurance	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 2,402.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 2,402.00
Community / Communications / Activities Committee	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 63.52	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 110.00	\$ 1,367.54	\$ -	\$ 13.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 1,554.06
Bank Charges	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
Legal Fees	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 200.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 80.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 280.00
Advertise					\$ 180.00	\$ 120.00	\$ -						
Total Operating Expenses	\$ 41.98	\$ 435.33	\$ 15,246.04	\$ 42.00	\$ 222.12	\$ 390.42	\$ 1,647.48	\$ 1,484.53	\$ 4,338.16	\$ 1,789.74	\$ 2,472.90	\$ 56.36	\$ 27,867.06
Net Income	\$ (41.98)	\$ 480.07	\$ (11,539.24)	\$ 25,769.10	\$ 7,878.68	\$ 2,456.38	\$ (446.48)	\$ 949.77	\$ (3,622.36)	\$ (1,374.34)	\$ (2,272.90)	\$ (56.36)	\$ 18,480.34

Grove on Kickapoo Creek HOA

Balance Sheet

For the Year Ending 2020

	January	February	March	April	May	June	July	August	September	October	November	December	YTD
Assets													
Current Assets													
First Financial Checking	\$ 92,188.82	\$ 92,146.84	\$ 92,626.91	\$ 81,087.67	\$ 106,856.77	\$ 114,735.45	\$ 117,191.83	\$ 116,745.35	\$ 117,695.12	\$ 114,072.76	\$ 112,698.42	\$ 110,425.52	\$ 110,425.52
Total Assets	\$ 92,188.82	\$ 92,146.84	\$ 92,626.91	\$ 81,087.67	\$ 106,856.77	\$ 114,735.45	\$ 117,191.83	\$ 116,745.35	\$ 117,695.12	\$ 114,072.76	\$ 112,698.42	\$ 110,425.52	\$ 110,425.52
Liabilities/Equity													
Cummulative Fund Balance	\$ 92,188.82	\$ 92,146.84	\$ 92,626.91	\$ 81,087.67	\$ 106,856.77	\$ 114,735.45	\$ 117,191.83	\$ 116,745.35	\$ 117,695.12	\$ 114,072.76	\$ 112,698.42	\$ 110,425.52	\$ 110,425.52
Net Income	\$ (41.98)	\$ 480.07	\$ (11,539.24)	\$ 25,769.10	\$ 7,878.68	\$ 2,456.38	\$ (446.48)	\$ 949.77	\$ (3,622.36)	\$ (1,374.34)	\$ (2,272.90)	\$ (56.36)	\$ 18,180.34
Total Liabilities/Equity	\$ 92,146.84	\$ 92,626.91	\$ 81,087.67	\$ 106,856.77	\$ 114,735.45	\$ 117,191.83	\$ 116,745.35	\$ 117,695.12	\$ 114,072.76	\$ 112,698.42	\$ 110,425.52	\$ 110,369.16	\$ 110,369.16

